Zakladna $kola s materskou Skolou
91616, Krajné, Krajné 173

S:0,S:1,S: 2, S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, Ciselny rad: 169, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1, U: 2, U: 3, U: 4, U: 9

datum splatnosti od : 01.07.2019
do: 31.07.2019
Cislo

dokladu Dodavatel

92 44496273  Apiprodukt s.r.o.

93

94

95

96

97

K.Gottwalda 68 99106 Zelovce

36290815 SLVs.r.o.
Krajné 52 91616 Krajné

43304885 Michal Repta MRC
D.Jurkovi¢a 427/4 90613 Brezova pod Bradlom

36322695 Sokrates Colour
M.R.Stefanika 707 90613 brezova pod bradlom

32724802 MEDVED Jan
Kostolné 382 91613 Kostolné

44975392 Marek Horak
Stlrova 570/29 91601 Stara Tura

Kniha dodavatelskych objednavok

Obnos
dokladu

502,25

964,63

362,71

244,80

770,00

234,00

Mena

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

Datum Cislo

vystavenia zmluvy

01.07.2019

01.07.2019

02.07.2019

01.07.2019

15.07.2019

15.07.2019

Schvalil

Text

velarske potreby

voda,stocné

Cist.prostriedky

farby

maliarske prace

tepovanie kobercov



16.10.2019, 11:10
1C0:36128449

1/1



